
1 25 m vrije slag
1 Druwel Nora 2011 ZTB V 0.50.87

1 Detienne Tibe 2009 UZKZ M 0.34.53
2 Dehaene Jule 2009 ISWIM M Niet gestart

1 Degels Merel 2009 ISWIM V 0.22.53

1 Lesage Fré 2008 RZV M 0.23.91
2 Hameeuw Emile 2008 RZV M 0.24.72
3 Devey Matteo 2008 ISWIM M 0.27.39

1 Lietaert Lieke 2008 ISWIM V 0.22.93
2 Demyttenaere Leonie 2008 RYSC V 0.24.36
3 Vanhaverbeke Tess 2008 ISWIM V 0.25.84
4 Callewaert Jackie 2008 RYSC V 0.25.97
5 Dambre Elisa 2008 ISWIM V 0.31.07

1 Callens Yolan 2007 UZKZ M 0.27.24

1 Scherpereel Sharona 2007 UZKZ V 0.23.63

1 Vanlerberghe Stan 2006 RZV M 0.21.91

1 Meykens Michiel 2004 RZV M 0.17.80

2 100 m wisselslag
1 Claerhout Bas 2008 IKZ M 1.45.95
2 Druwel Mauro 2008 ZTB M 2.02.93

1 Declercq Mira 2008 IKZ V 1.56.34
2 Dupont Celeste 2008 IKZ V 1.57.87

1 Verhaeghe Martijn 2007 IKZ M 1.48.90
2 Vanderbeken Yoren 2007 UZKZ M 2.00.38

1 Vandenbogaerde Noor 2006 UZKZ V 1.49.03

1 Vansteenkiste Ade 2005 ZTB M 1.47.50

1 Vanwynsberghe Jesley 2004 RZV M 1.35.10

1 Tremerie Margaux 2004 IKZ V 1.44.28
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3 25 m schoolslag
1 Druwel Nora 2011 ZTB V 0.50.17

1 Storme Maxim 2010 ISWIM M 0.35.31

1 Waeghe Mila 2010 UZKZ V 0.35.66

1 Claerhout Wolf 2009 IKZ M 0.28.06
2 Gryspeerdt Thieu 2009 UZKZ M 0.30.10
3 Degezelle Ruben 2009 UZKZ M 0.35.73
4 Scherpereel Jasper 2009 UZKZ M 0.36.82
5 Mohammadi Kaspien 2009 RZV M 0.42.99
6 Cannaert Lowies 2009 ISWIM M Niet gestart

1 Meeuws Rhune 2009 RZV V 0.35.14
2 Vanderbeken Noi 2009 UZKZ V 0.37.00
3 Denis Liesa 2009 ISWIM V 0.42.29
4 Maes Ina 2009 UZKZ V niet gestart

1 De Craemer Cas 2008 RYSC M 0.27.71
2 Van Daele Sem 2008 RYSC M 0.28.42
3 Melsens Nathan 2008 ZTB M 0.31.12
4 Pattyn Mathis 2008 ZTB M 0.35.87

1 Van Huylenbrouck Noor 2008 ZTB V 0.27.31
2 Declercq Ona 2008 RZV V 0.32.75
3 Riquiere Maud 2008 ISWIM V Niet gestart

1 Braeckevelt Auke 2007 RZV V 0.24.42
2 Scherpereel Sharona 2007 UZKZ V 0.28.21

4 100 m vrije slag
1 Claerhout Wolf 2009 IKZ M 2.02.10

1 Claerhout Bas 2008 IKZ M 1.35.46

1 Declercq Mira 2008 IKZ V 1.45.78
2 Dupont Celeste 2008 IKZ V 1.47.68

1 Verhaeghe Martijn 2007 IKZ M 1.35.65
2 Vanderbeken Yoren 2007 UZKZ M 1.41.13
3 Cloet Mauro 2007 RYSC M 1.49.66

1 Waeghe Nona 2007 UZKZ V 1.57.94

1 Hameeuw Victor 2006 RZV M 1.49.13

1 Rigole Sara 2006 UZKZ V 1.42.57
2 Vandenberghe Juliette 2006 UZKZ V 1.59.00

1 Declercq Ynske 2005 UZKZ V 1.38.03

1 Cappelle Joren 2004 RZV M 1.22.47
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2 Vanwynsberghe Jesley 2004 RZV M 1.26.39

1 Tremerie Margaux 2004 IKZ V 1.37.22

5 50 m schoolslag
1 Storme Maxim 2010 ISWIM M 1.17.31

1 Waeghe Mila 2010 UZKZ V 1.15.75

1 Quequin Eloy 2009 ZTB M 1.08.46
2 Degezelle Ruben 2009 UZKZ M 1.13.39
3 Detienne Tibe 2009 UZKZ M 1.15.12
4 Gryspeerdt Thieu 2009 UZKZ M 1.15.56
5 Scherpereel Jasper 2009 UZKZ M 1.20.23
6 Dehaene Jule 2009 ISWIM M Niet gestart

1 Degels Merel 2009 ISWIM V 1.05.18
2 Meeuws Rhune 2009 RZV V 1.23.66
3 Vanderbeken Noi 2009 UZKZ V 1.25.60
4 Maes Ina 2009 UZKZ V Niet gestart

1 Lesage Fré 2008 RZV M 0.59.38
2 De Witte Sverre 2008 ZTB M 1.01.70
3 Vangheluwe Dennis 2008 RYSC M 1.02.84
4 Planckaert Jorre 2008 UZKZ M 1.03.47
5 Hameeuw Emile 2008 RZV M 1.03.69
6 Melsens Nathan 2008 ZTB M 1.08.60
7 Devey Matteo 2008 ISWIM M 1.10.66
8 Samyn Jitse 2008 ZTB M 1.12.03
9 Pattyn Mathis 2008 ZTB M 1.19.28

1 Lietaert Lieke 2008 ISWIM V 0.56.76
2 Decruyenaere Yana 2008 UZKZ V 0.57.96
3 Van Huylenbrouck Noor 2008 ZTB V 1.00.21
4 Gelaude Noor 2008 ZTB V 1.07.65
5 Demyttenaere Leonie 2008 RYSC V 1.08.44
6 Vanhaverbeke Tess 2008 ISWIM V 1.09.11
7 Dambre Elisa 2008 ISWIM V 1.10.62
8 Declercq Ona 2008 RZV V 1.13.37
9 Riquiere Maud 2008 ISWIM V Niet gestart

1 Maenhout Arjen 2007 UZKZ M 1.03.47
2 Callens Yolan 2007 UZKZ M 1.03.62

1 Braeckevelt Auke 2007 RZV V 0.53.88
2 Byttebier Caro 2007 UZKZ V 0.56.30
3 Vandekerckhove Lotte 2007 UZKZ V 1.03.06

1 Hameeuw Victor 2006 RZV M 0.51.88
2 Meeuws Xander 2006 RZV M 0.58.19

1 Lernout Annelien 2005 RZV V 0.53.63
2 Lesage Isa 2005 RZV V 0.55.78
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1 Gathy Cedric 2004 RZV M Niet gestart

6 50 m rugslag
1 Cannaert Lowies 2009 ISWIM M Niet gestart

1 Druwel Mauro 2008 ZTB M 0.58.51

1 Cloet Mauro 2007 RYSC M 0.55.15

1 Byttebier Caro 2007 UZKZ V 1.05.25

1 Declercq Ynske 2005 UZKZ V 0.51.72
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7 50 m vrije slag
1 Quequin Eloy 2009 ZTB M 1.02.02

1 De Craemer Cas 2008 RYSC M 0.50.62
2 Vangheluwe Dennis 2008 RYSC M 0.54.47
3 Van Daele Sem 2008 RYSC M 0.54.91
4 Planckaert Jorre 2008 UZKZ M 0.56.96
5 Samyn Jitse 2008 ZTB M 1.00.12
6 De Witte Sverre 2008 ZTB M 1.03.53

1 Decruyenaere Yana 2008 UZKZ V 0.58.71
2 Vervisch Elien 2008 ZTB V 1.04.21
3 Gelaude Noor 2008 ZTB V 1.09.25

1 Maenhout Arjen 2007 UZKZ M 0.59.44

1 Vandekerckhove Lotte 2007 UZKZ V 0.58.63

1 Meeuws Xander 2006 RZV M 0.55.09

1 Vansteenkiste Ade 2005 ZTB M 0.41.66

1 Lesage Isa 2005 RZV V 0.49.16
2 Lernout Annelien 2005 RZV V 0.54.06

1 Meykens Michiel 2004 RZV M 0.44.64
2 Gathy Cedric 2004 RZV M Niet gestart

8 100 m schoolslag
1 Callewaert Jackie 2008 RYSC V 2.08.17
2 Vervisch Elien 2008 ZTB V 2.16.70

1 Waeghe Nona 2007 UZKZ V 2.05.69

1 Vanlerberghe Stan 2006 RZV M 2.13.93

1 Vandenbogaerde Noor 2006 UZKZ V 1.59.37
2 Rigole Sara 2006 UZKZ V 2.07.39
3 Vandenberghe Juliette 2006 UZKZ V 2.08.48

1 Cappelle Joren 2004 RZV M 1.49.65

9 4x50 m vrije slag (2010-2008)
1 RYSC Jackie-Dennis-Sem-Cas 3.35.45
2 ZTB1 Mauro-Sverre-Eloy-Noor V. 4.09.03
3 ZTB2 Jitse-Nathan-Mathis-Noor G. 4.37.60

10 4x50 m vrije slag (2007-2004)
1 RZV Jesley-Michiel-Stan-Joren 3.00.58
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